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An error occurred in the transcription of Table 2, where the ASA 
grade of patients was incorrectly inserted at the proofing stage of the 
edition.

The correct table is shown below:

                    Mark Skues
                    Editor-in-Chief

Measure Patients, n

ASA grading

    I

    II

    III

31

37

9

Self-report pain score (0–10) (n=71) 

    1

    2

    4

4

1

1

Highest blood pressure (mmHg) 

    Mean (SD)

    Median (IQR)

152.4 (20.6)

151 (140–168)

Lowest blood pressure (mmHg) 

    Mean (SD)

    Median (IQR)

123.5 (18.5)

124 (110–134)

Highest pulse (bpm) 

    Mean (SD)

    Median (IQR)

82.7 (15)

81 (72–91)

Lowest pulse (bpm) 

    Mean (SD)

    Median (IQR)

67.7 (10.1)

65 (60–74)

Lowest oxygen saturation (%) 

    Mean (SD)

    Median (IQR)

94.2 (2)

94 (93–96)

Table 2  Procedure-related measures (n = 77).

SD = standard deviation; IQR = interquartile range.
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